
E
v
e
n
ts

1

10

210

3
10

410

5
10

E
v
e
n
ts

1

10

210

3
10

410

5
10

 Data

 QCD

t t

 Z’ 4.0 TeV, 1% width

Fully Hadronic Inclusive  (13 TeV)­1 36 fb

CMS

Preliminary

Y∆

0 2 4

D
a
ta

 /
 B

k
g

0.5

1

1.5

E
v
e
n
ts

1

10

210

3
10

410

5
10

E
v
e
n
ts

1

10

210

3
10

410

5
10  Data

 QCD

t t

 Z’ 4.0 TeV, 1% width

Fully Hadronic M > 2 TeV  (13 TeV)­1 36 fb

CMS

Preliminary

Y∆

0 2 4

D
a
ta

 /
 B

k
g

0.5

1

1.5


